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4 Una D A V SR SEC SCHOOL, UNA

WARD NO. 2 MEHATPUR

476 95.2% 2544604032 ANSHIKA SHIV KUMAR Female 09/04/2007

3 Solan GOVT GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL, SOLAN

KOTLANALA SOLAN

477 95.4% 2544355066 DRISHTI DUTTA MAHESHWAR SINGH DUTTA Female 05/08/2007

3 Una GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, CHAUKI MANIAR

VIILLGE NANDGRAN PO SOHARI TEH.BANGANA DISTT. UNA HP

477 95.4% 2544425012 ANANYA THAKUR MANJEET SINGH Female 09/05/2008

2 Una GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, CHAUKI MANIAR

VILL MANJHAR PO SURI TEH AMB DISTT UNA HP

478 95.6% 2544425016 SHAGUN SHIV KUMAR Female 07/03/2008

1 Kangra GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, CHANOUR

VILL.KANOL P.O.CHANOUR TEH.DADASIBA DISTT. KANGRA H.P.

482 96.4% 2541877035 PAYAL SHARMA PARDEEP SHARMA Female 02/03/2007
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8 Solan NEW MODEL SR SEC SCHOOL, BAROTIWALA

V.P.O BAROTIWALA TEH BADDI DISTT SOLAN

471 94.2% 2544159004 KHUSHI KUMARI BABAN SINGH Female 26/05/2008

7 Kangra GOVT GIRLS SEN SEC SCHOOL, JAWALA MUKHI

WARD NO-4 MANDIR ROAD JAWALAMUKHI

472 94.4% 2542086003 DHARKAN SOOD NAVAL KISHORE Female 03/01/2008

6 Kangra GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, DAULATPUR

VILL-KOPARLAHAR,P.O-DAULATPUR,TEH&DISTT-KANGRA

473 94.6% 2541908087 ABHAY SUNIL KUMAR Male 15/10/2007

5 Sirmour PM SHRI GBSSS, PAONTA SAHIB

DURGA COLONY TARUWALA PAONTA SAHIB

475 95% 2544065040 BHAVISHYA AJAY NAGAR Male 24/08/2007

5 Solan GOVT GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL, SOLAN

TANK ROAD SOLAN

475 95% 2544355062 ANANYA AVASTHI ANURAG AVASTHI Female 24/11/2007
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9 Sirmour CAREER ACADEMY SR.SEC.SCHOOL, NAHAN

H.NO 420/12 NAUNI KA BAAG, NAHAN DISTT SIRMOUR H.P

470 94% 2544044070 AISHNA SAINI VINAY SAINI Female 29/02/2008

9 Kangra GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, KUTHER

JUGEHAR

470 94% 2542177016 VEDIKA RANA MANJEET SINGH Female 15/06/2008

8 Solan GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, SOLAN

VILL, KATHER, CHAMBAGHAT SOLAN

471 94.2% 2544356048 KARANJYOT SINGH SEMBHI CHARANJEET SINGH Male 31/07/2007

8 Kangra R N T PUB SR SEC SCHOOL, JAWALAMUKHI

BLOCK-H, SET NO. 83,PARIMEHAL, SHIMLA

471 94.2% 2542087012 SHAKSHI THAKUR SUBHASH THAKUR Female 12/12/2007

8 Mandi PM SHRI GGMSSS, MANDI

H.NO. 116/4 SUHARA MUHALLA MANDI

471 94.2% 2543165083 PALAK NARENDER KUMAR Female 30/12/2007
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10 Kullu BHARAT BHARATI SR. SEC. SCHOOL, DHALPUR

VILL. SHORAIN, TEH. KULLU, KULLU

469 93.8% 2542636043 BHAIRVI SINGH JAMWAL KUBER SINGH JAMWAL Female 24/06/2007

10 Shimla GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHATTA KUFFER

VPO KUFRI RK GENERAL STORE

469 93.8% 2543447006 SHREYA GUPTA RAJENDER GUPTA Female 01/07/2007

9 Shimla MONAL PUBLIC SR.SEC.SCHOOL NORTH OAK CHOWK, SANJAULI

DAROGA NIWAS NEAR CEMETERY GATE, SANJAULI

470 94% 2545179020 RIMJHIM DINESH KUMAR THAKUR Female 04/04/2007

9 Kangra GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, KACHHIARI

VILL. LALEHAR P.O. KANGRA

470 94% 2542100007 PALAK SHASHI KUMAR Female 25/08/2007

9 Kangra R N T PUB SR SEC SCHOOL, JAWALAMUKHI

WARD NO 6 LAKSHMI NIWAS JAWLAMUKHI BOHAN PO AND TEH JAWALAMUKHI

470 94% 2542087011 RIDDHI VERMA VIRENDER SINGH VERMA Female 11/09/2007
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10 Shimla MONAL PUBLIC SR.SEC.SCHOOL NORTH OAK CHOWK, SANJAULI

VPO-THAILA, TEHSIL-SUNNI, DISTRICT-SHIMLA

469 93.8% 2545179039 ISHANT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Male 03/01/2007
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